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TechCrunch August Capital Party Media List
Outlet Name Email
AllThingsD Kara Swisher kara@allthingsd.com
AllThingsD Mike Isaac mike@allthingsd.com
Forbes Tomio Geron tgeron@forbes.com
Fortune J.P. Mangalindan jp_mangalindan@fortune.com
iMedia Week Jason Wong jason.w@imediaweek.com
iMedia Week Dave Luke luke@imediaweek.com
KQED Aarti Shahani (+1) ashahani@kqed.org
Los Angeles Times Jessica Guynn jessica.guynn@latimes.com
MarketWatch Therese Poletti tpoletti@marketwatch.com
NBC Bay Area Scott McGrew scott.mcgrew@nbcuni.com
The Next Web Alex Wilhelm alex@thenextweb.com
Ping West Thomas Luo tluo@pingwest.com
San Francisco Chronicle Nellie Bowles NBowles@sfchronicle.com
The Standard Mark Prigg Mark.Prigg@standard.co.uk
Startup Grind Derek Andersen derek@startupgrind.com
Time Harry McCracken harry_mccracken@timemagazine.com
Venture Beat Aaron Golden agolden@venturebeat.com
Venture Beat Christina Farr (+1) Christina@venturebeat.com
Venture Beat Dean Takahashi dean@venturebeat.com
Wall Street Journal Amir Efrati amir.efrati@wsj.com
Wall Street Journal Danny Yadron Danny.Yadron@wsj.com
Wall Street Journal Geoff Fowler geoffrey.fowler@wsj.com
Wall Street Journal Greg Bensinger greg.bensinger@wsj.com
Wall Street Journal Shayndi Raice shayndi.raice@wsj.com
Women 2.0 Sepi Nasiri sepideh@women2.org
Women 2.0 Shaherose Charania sepideh@women2.org
reDesign Rocky Agrawal sendemai12rocky@gmail.com
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